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Please Note: Semester exams will occur prior to Winter Break.

FTE Survey 2 – October 4 - 8, 2027  FTE Survey 3 – February 7 - 11, 2028
Codes Used on Calendar

Begin 196 Day Personnel 
Last Day 196 Day Personnel 
Day Off
Paid Holiday
Teacher Planning
Early Release
FTE Week

Severe Weather Make-Up Days:   10/8/27, 12/17/27, 3/10/28,, 4/13/28 & 5/31/28

Early Release Days - 10/8/27, 12/17/27, 3/10/28,, 4/13/28 & 5/31/28

School Winter Break - Monday, December 20, 2027 through Friday, December 31, 2027.  Students return Tuesday, January 4, 2028.

October, 2027 November, 2027

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Option #1:  First Day Tuesday August 10, 2027; Semester 1 ends Dec. 17, 2027 
Winter Break Dec. 20, 2027 - Dec. 31, 2027; Students Return Tuesday, Jan. 4, 

2028; Spring Break Mar 13-17, 2028.  Last Day May 31, 2028

84 Day (43/41) Semester / 96 Day (47/49) Semester School Year Configuration
July, 2027 August, 2027 September, 2027

December, 2027

January, 2028 February, 2028 March, 2028

Early Release Day - Monday, February 14, 2028, "A Day of Service and Love" 

School Spring Break - Monday, March 13, 2028 through Friday, March 17, 2028.  Students return Tuesday, March 21, 2028.

April, 2028 May, 2028 June, 2028

Thanksgiving Break – Monday, November 22, 2027 through Friday, November 26, 2027.

Last Day 
of School

End 3rd 9 
weeks

End 1st 9 
weeks

First Day of 
School

Last Day 
Teachers

First Day 
Teachers


	196-Day 27-28 Option 1



